

- 3 Learned counsel appearing on behalf of the appellant and the respondent shall prepare a joint compilation together with a common index of all the relevant parts of the record which are necessary for the disposal of the appeal. This exercise shall be carried out within a period of six weeks from today.
- 4 List the appeal for hearing and final disposal on a non-miscellaneous day in the second week of March 2021.

(CHETAN KUMAR)
A.R. - cum - P.S.

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
Court Master